

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5229 OF 2000

DHANPAL BALU LHAWALE AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ADAGOUDA NEMAGOUDA PATIL (D) BY PROP. LR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 16/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Proposed legal heirs of the deceased may file reply to the interim application in view of delay in filing such application for bringing them on record as per rule before the date of listing. List the matter before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge after two weeks.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar