

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5229 OF 2000

DHANPAL BALU LHAWALE AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ADAGOUDA NEMAGOUDA PATIL (D) BY PROP. LR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 11/11/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. G.V. Chandrashekhrr, Adv.
Mr. N.K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel appearing for the parties are
directed to inform the status of the L.P.A. filed by the
respondent in the High Court on the next date of hearing.

List in the next week.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master