

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 5 2 2 9 O F 2 0 0 0

DHAN P A L BA LU LHA W A L E AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VER SUS

ADAGOUDA N EM A G OUDA PA T I L (D) BY P R O P . LR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 18 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E DA L V E E R BHA N D A R I
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E HAR J I T S I N G H B E D I

For Appellant(s) Mr. G.V. Chandr a s hek h a r, Adv.
Mr. P. P . Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Judgment reserved.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Neeru Bal a Vij)
Court Master